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ATLANTE
Design by Riflessi Lab - 2013

Tavolo in LEGNO

Dimensioni P x L x H - cm

90 x 160/240 H 75

Dimensioni P x L x H - cm

90 x 160 H 75

imballo

74 Kg-m³ 0,44

imballo

84 Kg-m³ 0,49

codice

T119

codice

T122

90 x 180 H 75

100 x 200 H 75

90 x 180/260 H 75

100 x 200/280 H 75

79 Kg-m³ 0,49

84 Kg-m³ 0,52

89 Kg-m³ 0,54

94 Kg-m³ 0,57

T120

T121

T123

T124

Tavolo FISSO

Tavolo ALLUNGABILE

FISSO E ALLUNGABILE


